附件1
第四届陕西省义务教育学校
作业管理与设计案例申报名额分配表

	市（县、区）
	小学
	初中
	合计

	
	城区
	镇区
	乡村
	城区
	镇区
	乡村
	

	西安市
	42
	6
	26
	13
	3
	5
	95

	宝鸡市
	4
	12
	10
	2
	7
	1
	36

	咸阳市
	4
	18
	18
	3
	9
	2
	54

	铜川市
	1
	2
	2
	1
	1
	0
	7

	渭南市
	4
	14
	9
	2
	8
	1
	38

	延安市
	3
	9
	3
	1
	4
	1
	21

	榆林市
	4
	10
	3
	2
	8
	1
	28

	汉中市
	2
	12
	15
	1
	7
	3
	40

	安康市
	2
	13
	9
	1
	7
	1
	33

	商洛市
	1
	13
	9
	1
	7
	1
	32

	杨凌示范区
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	3

	韩城市
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	3

	神木市
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	3

	府谷县
	0
	2
	0
	0
	1
	0
	3

	直属单位
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	4

	合计
	72
	114
	104
	30
	64
	16
	400




